
USD 65,000,000 Limit

100% solution for Small and Medium sized business

Primary & Excess Cargo and Stock Throughput risks

Bespoke, Tailored broker wordings 

Broad appetite of risk

Tech-driven submission efficiency

Same-day, Next-day UW service 

One agreement, Two UW teams   

Dedicated team of Marine Cargo claims specialists

100% Lloyd’s security
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A member of the Tokio Marine HCC group of companies

Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of HCC International Insurance Company plc, which is a member of the Tokio 
Marine HCC Group of Companies. HCC International Insurance Company plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (PRA) and regulated by the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and Prudential Regulation Authority. 
Registered in England and Wales No. 01575839 with registered office at The St Botolph Building, 138 Houndsditch, 
London, EC3A 7BT.
Information detailed within this marketing material is for promotional use only and does not constitute advice or fact. 
Any reliance upon such information shall be at your sole risk.

Contact us

tmhcc.com 
westfieldspecialty.com

Richard Golder - ACII
Head of Marine Cargo
+44 (0)2076 481 268
rgolder@tmhcc.com

Harry Jenkins - ACII
Deputy Marine Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)2076 481 277
hjenkins@tmhcc.com

Rebecca Eagles
Senior Underwriter
+44 (0)7851 108 783
reagles@tmhcc.com

Bethany Noonan
Underwriter
+44 (0)7432 132 481
bnoonan@tmhcc.com

Scott Matthews
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7733 686 364
smatthews@tmhcc.co

Annabel Dalton
Underwriting Assistant
+44 (0)7802 818 286
adalton@tmhcc.com

Clive Butcher
Senior Marine Claims Adjuster
+44 (0)7523 689 934
cbutcher@tmhcc.com

Matt Jenkins - ACII
Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)2030 379 824
MattJenkins@westfieldspecialty.com

Ben Beaumont
Cargo Underwriter
+44 (0)7907 725 434
BenBeaumont@westfieldspecialty.com

Archie Lucas
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)2077 127 574
ArchieLucas@westfieldspecialty.com

Safia Pal
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7354 844 563
SafiaPal@westfieldspecialty.com

Eloise Garthwaite
Underwriting Assistant
+44 (0)2030 363 441
EloiseGarthwaite@westfieldspecialty.com
 
Greg Davis – Dip CII
Senior Marine Claims Adjuster
+44 (0)7591 338 837
GregDavis@westfieldspecialty.com
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